Project
Catalog Number
Type
PND41
Pendant Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                                      MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PND41
rev: 12092022
HOUSING
 - Steel Housing
 - Finishes offered in Brushed Steel and Bronze finishes
 - Adjustable between 30-74”
 - 6”, 16”, and 22” Down rods included
 - 10’ Cord included
 - Sloped Ceiling adapter included
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - (4) E26 Incandescent Lamp Sockets
 - LED Lamps available (3200 total Lumens)
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V standard
 - Dimmable
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Indoor Locations
WARRANTY
 - 1 Year
CATALOG#   Description
PND41-4X60W-120V-BZ            (4) 60W E26 Incandescent Lamps (not included), Bronze Finish
PND41-4X60W-120V-BS            (4) 60W E26 Incandescent Lamps (not included), Brushed Steel Finish
PND41-4X10L-120V-7K-BZ            (4) 10W E26 LED Lamps, 2700K, Bronze Finish
PND41-4X10L-120V-27K-BS            (4) 10W E26 LED Lamps, 2700K, Brushed Steel Finish
30-74”
18” Diam.